IS-1009RH, IS-1009EH
Radiation Hardened 2.5V Reference
 DATASHEET
The Radiation Hardened IS-1009RH, IS-1009EH are a 2.5V
shunt regulator diode is designed to provide a stable 2.5V
reference over a wide current range.
These devices are designed to maintain stability over the full
military temperature range and over time. The 0.2% reference

IS-1009RH, IS-1009EH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD
NUMBER (Note 2)
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
(Note 1)
RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose)
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG.#
CARRIER
TYPE TEMP. RANGE
5962F0052302VXC IS2-1009EH-Q HDR to 300krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
3 Lead Metal Can package
TO-206AB (T0-46)
T3.B Tray -55 to +125°C
5962F0052302VYC ISYE-1009EH-Q 3 Pad Hermetic CLCC J3.A Tube
5962F0052302V9A IS0-1009EH-Q (Note 3) Die - -
N/A IS2-1009EH/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 3 Lead Metal Can package
TO-206AB (T0-46)
T3.B Tray
ISYE-1009EH/PROTO (Note 4) 3 Pad Hermetic CLCC J3.A Tube
IS0-1009EH/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4) Die - -
5962F0052301VXC IS2-1009RH-Q
No longer available or supported
HDR to 300krad(Si) 3 Lead Metal Can package
TO-206AB (T0-46)
T3.B Tray
5962F0052301QXC IS2-1009RH-8
No longer available or supported
5962F0052301VYC ISYE-1009RH-Q
No longer available or supported
3 Pad Hermetic CLCC J3.A Tube
5962F0052301QYC ISYE-1009RH-8
No longer available or supported
5962F0052301V9A IS0-1009RH-Q (Note 3)
No longer available or supported
Die - -
N/A IS2-1009RH/PROTO (Note 4)
No longer available or supported